
THEMBISILE HANI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
 

Public Notice 

24 April 2023 

Request for Quotations 
 

 

Pursuant to Thembisile Hani Local Municipality’s Supply Chain Management Policy, 

Prospective Service Providers are hereby invited to submit quotations for the services and/ 

or supplies detailed in the table below: 

 

No. Description 
Briefing 

Session 
Requirements Closing Date 

3761/17-

18 

Procurement of Roads 

and Stormwater Material. 
N/A 

CK, Tax Pin, Copy (Proof) of CSD 

Registration not Older than 3 Months, 

Complete MBD Forms, Municipal 

Statement of Account not in Arrears 

for 90 Days. 

 05 May 2023 

@ 12h00 

 

Written quotation(s) in a sealed envelope(s) marked with the description mentioned 

above, together with such additional documentation as requested may be submitted/ 

deposited in the Municipal Tender Box which will be emptied on Friday, the 5th of May 

2023 at 12h00.  

 

Enquiries regarding the Specifications may be directed to Mr. S. Nkosi @ 013 986 9178 

and/ or nkosis@thembisilehanilm.gov.za for procurement of roads and stormwater 

material. 

 

SCM enquiries may be directed to Ms. P. Sibiya @ 013 986 9153 and/ or 

sibiyap@thembisilehanilm.gov.za, and Mr. S. Nkadimeng @ 013 986 9165 and/ or 

nkadimengs@thembisilehanilm.gov.za.  

 

Specifications can be collected from the Municipal Headquarters (Kwaggafontein), at 

SCM Offices No. 9, 16, 18 and 21 from the 25th of April 2023. 

 

The Municipality reserves the right to withdraw any invitation to quote and/ or to re-

advertise or to reject any quotation or to accept a part of it. Quotations will be evaluated in 

terms of compliance, functionality and the 80/20 preference point system where in 80 is 

for price and 20 for specific goals. The Municipality does not bind itself to accepting the 

lowest quotation. 

 

 

 

 

Mr. D.J.D. Mahlangu 

 Municipal Manager 

mailto:nkosis@thembisilehanilm.gov.za
mailto:sibiyap@thembisilehanilm.gov.za
mailto:nkadimengs@thembisilehanilm.gov.za

		2023-04-25T02:46:26-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




